The Organ Clearing House
Post Office Box 290786
Charlestown, MA 02129
617-688-9290

207-563-7809 (fax)
john@organclearinghouse.com

Builder:
Date:
Location:
Condition:
Asking Price:

Dimensions
Height:
Width:
Depth:

Henry Erben
1840

New York, NY
Very good.
$10,000

248”
186”
112~

Renovated and modified by Meloni & Farrier, 2015

Great Organ (Manual |) — 58 notes (GGG, AAA-f)

8 Open Diapason
Stop'd Diapason Treble
(c29)

B28)
8 Dulciana (from c29)

Stop'd Diap. Bass (GGG-

58 4 Octave
29 2 2/3 Twelfth
28 2 Fifteenth
29 8 Trumpet (CC-f)

Swell Organ (Manual IlI) — 37 notes (from F22), enclosed

8 Open Diapason
8 Viola

8 Stop'd Diapason
4 Principal

37 4 Flute

37 2 Piccolo

37 Cornet Il ranks
37 8 Hautboy

Choir Organ (Manual Il) — 21 notes (GGG-E)

8 Stop'd Diapason Bass
4 Principal

21
21

3083

58
58

58
54

37
37
74
37



Pedal Organ — 25 notes (CC-c)
16 Open Diapason (wood)
Couplers
Swell / Great

Swell / Pedal
Great / Pedal

25



